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Matchmaking workshop 

University of Sao Paolo & Aarhus University 
August 17-18 2017 

 
 
DAY 1: August 17, 2017 
09.00 – 09.30: Coffee & Registration  
09.30 – 09.40: Welcome by Dean Lars Bo Nielsen, Faculty of Health  
09.40 – 10.00: Welcome and presentation of Health by Vice-Dean Lise Wogensen Bach, Faculty of Health 
10.00 – 13.00: Presentations of research areas (each 15 minutes + 5 minutes of questions): 

AUDITORIUM CONFERENCE ROOM 

AU Infectious diseases  
By Ass. Professor Christian Wejse 

AU Neuroscience  
By Professor Gregers Wegener  

USP Infectious diseases  
By Aluísio A. C. Segurado (FM-USP) and/or Silvia 
Costa (FM-USP) 

USP Neuroscience  
By Francisco Guimarães (FMRP-USP) 

AU Nanotechnology + Inflammation  
By Professor Thomas Vorup  

AU Psychiatry  
By Professor Per Hove Thomsen  

USP Inflammation  
By Paulo Louzada Junior and/or José C. F. A. Filho 
(FMRP-USP) 

USP Psychiatry  
By José A. Crippa (FMRP-USP) 
 

AU Biomaterials & Oral Biology 
By Professor Paolo Cattaneo 

AU Pharmacology  
by Professor Ulf Simonsen 

USP Biomaterials & Oral Biology  
By Josete B. C.  Meira (FO-USP) 

USP Pharmacology  
By Fernando Carneiro (FMRP-USP) and/or Rita 
Tostes (FMRP-USP) 

BREAK (20 minutes) BREAK (20 minutes) 

AU Radiology 
By Rubens Spin-Neto 

AU Hematology  
By Professor Peter Hokland 

USP Radiology  
By Professor Claudio Costa 

USP Hematology  
By Rodrigo T. Calado and/or Eduardo M. Rego 
(FMRP-USP) 

 
13.00 – 14.00: Lunch & Networking 
14.00 – 17.00: Lab visits + Research area group discussions (step 1: Idea generation)  
19.00 – 22.00: Dinner (guests from Sao Paolo, research area representatives and special invitations only) in 
Richard Mortensen Room (Studenterhus Aarhus, Nordre Ringgade 3, 8000 Aarhus C) 
  
DAY 2: August 18, 2017 
09.00 – 09.30: Coffee 
09.30 – 10.00: Funding opportunities by Birgit Christensen, Research Support Office 
10.00 – 10.30: PhD exchange and degree collaborations by Tanja Hansen, Office of International Relations 
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10.30 – 11.00: The benefits of international collaboration - an example by Gregers Wegener, TNU 
11.00 – 11.30: Aarhus University from the perspective of a Brazilian by postdoc Vitor Silva Pereira 
11.30 – 11.40: Break 
11.40 – 12.00: Research area group discussion (step 2: Concretization)  
12.00 – 13.00: Follow-up from the group discussions (each 10 minutes): 

AUDITORIUM CONFERENCE ROOM 

Infectious diseases  Neuroscience  

Inflammation Psychiatry  

Biomaterials & Oral Biology Pharmacology 

Radiology Hematology 

 
13.00 – 14.00: Lunch & Networking 
14:00 – 14.45: Closing lecture on ‘interdisciplinarity’ by Vice-Dean Ole Steen Nielsen, Faculty of Health 
14.45 – 15.00: Closing remarks by Vice-Dean Lise Wogensen Bach  
 
VENUE:  
Aarhus Institute of Advanced Studies (AIAS), Høegh-Guldbergs Gade 6B, Build. 1630-1632, 8000 Aarhus C 
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USP PARTICIPANTS (13 confirmed): 
 
FMRP-USP (9) 

 Paulo Louzada Junior (Dept. of Internal Medicine (Rheumatology) 

 José Carlos Farias Alves Filho (Dept. of Pharmacology) (Inflammation) 

 Rodrigo T. Calado (Dept. of Internal Medicine (Hematology)) 

 Eduardo M. Rego (Dept. of Internal Medicine (Hematology)) 

 José A. Crippa (Dept. of Neuroscience (Psychiatry) 

 Fernando Carneiro (Dept. of Pharmacology (Cardiovascular pharmacology)) 

 Francisco Guimarães (Dept. of Pharmacology) 

 Margaret de Castro (Dept. of Internal Medicine (Endocrinology) (Director of FMRP-USP) 

 Rita de Cassia Aleixo Tostes Passaglia (Dept. of Pharmacology) 
 
FMU-USP (2) 

 Aluísio A. C. Segurado (Dept. of Infectious Diseases) 

 Silvia Figueiredo Costa (Dept. of Infectious Diseases (Antimicrobial Resistance) 
 
FO-USP (2) 

 Cláudio Costa (Dept. of Stomatology (Oral radiology)) 

 Josete Barbosa Cruz Meira (Dept. of Biomaterials & Oral Biology (Biomaterials and biomechanics)) 
 
Waiting: 

 Carlos Gilberto Carlotti Junior (President of USP´s Graduate Committee) 

 Marcio de Castro Silva Filho (Deputy Provost of Graduate Studies) 

 Marco Antonio Zago (USP´s Rector) 
 
AU PARTICIPANTS (16 confirmed): 
 

 Christian Wejse (Dept. of Clinical Medicine) 

 Thomas Vorup-Jensen (Dept. of Biomedicine) 

 Paolo Cattaneo (Dept. of Odontology) 

 Rubens Spin-Neto (Dept. of Odontology) 

 Ann Wenzel (Dept. of Odontology) 

 Gregers Wegener (Dept. of Clinical Medicine) 

 Per Hove Thomsen (Dept. of Clinical Medicine) 

 Søren Dinesen (Dept. of Clinical Medicine) 

 Ulf Simonsen (Dept. of Biomedicine) 

 Peter Hokland (Dept. of Clinical Medicine) 

 Lise Wogensen Bach (Vice-Dean) 

 Lars-Bo Nielsen (Dean) (welcome) 

 Ole Steen Nielsen (Vice-Dean) (closing lecture) 

 Birgit Christensen (Research Support Officer) (funding opportunities) 

 Vitor Silva Pereira (Dept. of Clinical Medicine) (AU from the perspective of a Brazilian) 

 Tanja Hansen (International Advisor) (PhD exchange) 
 
Waiting: 

 Participants invited by the representatives of each research area group 
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Infectious Diseases 
Aluísio A. C. Segurado (FM-USP) 
Silvia Costa (FM-USP) 
Christian Wejse (HE-CM)  

Neuroscience 
Francisco Guimarães (FMRP-USP) 
Gregers Wegener (HE-CM)  

Inflammation/Nanotechnology 
Paulo Louzada Junior (FMRP-USP) 
José Carlos Farias Alves Filho (FMRP-USP) 
Thomas Vorup (HE-BIOM) 

Psychiatry 
José A. Crippa (FMRP-USP) 
Per Hove Thomsen (HE-CM)  
Søren Dinesen (HE-CM) 

 Biomaterials & Oral Biology 
Josete Barbosa Cruz Meira (FO-USP) 
Paolo Cattaneo (HE-ODONT) 

Pharmacology 
Fernando Carneiro (FMRP-USP) 
Rita Tostes (FMRP-USP) 
Ulf Simonsen (HE-BIOM) 

Radiology 
Cláudio Costa (FO-USP) 
Rubens Spin-Neto (HE-ODONT) 
Ann Wenzel (HE-ODONT) 

Hematology 
Rodrigo T. Calado (FMRP-USP) 
Eduardo M. Rego (FMRP-USP) 
Peter Hokland (HE-CM) 

 
 
 
Studenterhus Aarhus (dinner Thursday night): 
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Entrance to Studenterhus Aarhus from Nordre Ringgade 
 
 

 
Richard Mortensen Stuen 


